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Participant Details: JUIT 
S. 

No. 
Name of Participants Department E-mail Contact No. 

1 Mr. Aakash Gupta Civil aakash1991gupta@gmail.com 8171646263 

2 Mr. Abhishek Guleria Mathematics abhishekguleriahappy@gmail.com 9459954417 

3 Ms. Ankita Bio Technology& Bio Informatics shukla.ankita39@gmail.com 7018262511 

4 Mr. Ankur Chaoudhary Civil ankur.ankur5901@gmail.com 9418157694 

5 Dr. Anupriya Kaur   HSS anupriya.kaur@juit.ac.in 9816919374 

6 Mr. Arvind Kumar Yadav Bio Technology& Bio Informatics mbiarvind03@gmail.com 9205629936 

7 Dr. Dheeraj Sharma Physics dheeraj.sharma@juit.ac.in  

8 Ms. Mahima Poonia Mathematics mahimapoonia1508@gmail.com 9671132189 

9 Dr. Meenakshi Sood ECE meenakshi.sood@juit.ac.in 9418216200 

10 Ms. Monika Choudhary Bio Technology& Bio Informatics monikachoudhary485@gmail.com 9625515896 

11 Ms. Nadia Bio Technology& Bio Informatics nadia.apetan@gmail.com 8376981788 

12 Ms. Neelam Gupta Mathematics shah.neelam28@yahoo.in 9418083269 

13 Ms. Nupur Munjal Bio Technology& Bio Informatics nupurmunjal@gmail.com 7837880114 

14 Ms. Nutan Bio Technology& Bio Informatics nutanthakur11@gmail.com 9459043906 

15 Dr. Pankaj Sharma Physics pankaj.sharma@juit.ac.in 1792239308 

16 Dr. Pardeep Garg ECE pardeep.garg@juit.ac.in 8894329649 

17 Dr. Rajiv Kumar ECE rajiv.kumar@juit.ac.in 9816365801 

18 Dr. R.S. Raja Durai Mathematics rsraja.durai@juit.ac.in 1792239209 

19 Dr. Ragini Raj Singh Physics raginirajsingh@gmail.com 9625643296 

20 Ms. Preeti Devi Mathematics palpreeti.408@gmail.com 8988354303 

21 Dr. Sakshi Khanna HSS email2.sakshi@gmail.com 8988205056 

22 Mr. Sameer Mathematics sksameer08@gmail.com 9459001664 

23 Dr. Saurabh Bansal Bio Technology& Bio Informatics saurabh.bansal02@gmail.com 9882194150 

24 Dr. Shruti Jain ECE jain.shruti15@gmail.com 9318039036 

25 Dr. Sunildatt Sharma ECE sunildatt.sharma@juit.ac.in 9826868418 

26 Dr. Triambika Gautam HSS triambikag@gmail.com 9816979474 

27 Dr. Vineet Sharma Physics vineet.sharma@juit.ac.in 9418233083 
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